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Schedule of Performances: 2015-2016 
 

Opera in the Ozarks Chamber Music Concert 
Mon, July 11 at 7:30 pm 
Eureka Springs Auditorium 
Eureka Springs, AR 

 
Opera in the Ozarks Pagliacci & Il Tabarro 

Tue, June 21 - Fri, July 15 
Inspiration Point Fine Arts Center Theatre 
Eureka Springs, AR 

 
Opera in the Ozarks Don Giovanni 

Fri, June 17 - Wed, July 13 
Inspiration Point Fine Arts Center Theatre 
Eureka Springs, AR 

 
University of Maryland Wind 
Orchestra & Maryland Opera Studio 

Die Zauberflöte 
Fri, May 6 at 8pm 
Dekelboum Concert Hall, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

 
Symphony of the Potomac From the Misty Isle  

Sun, April 3 at 3pm 
Cultural Arts Center, 
Montgomery College 

 
Howard County 
Rising Star Competition 

19th Annual Celebration of the Arts in Howard County 
Sat, March 19 at 8pm 
Horowitz Visual and Performing Arts Center 

 
Washington Cornett &  
Sackbutt Ensemble 

Little Flower Concert Series 
Sun, March 13 at 4pm 
Church of the Little Flower 

 
University of Maryland 
Symphony Orchestra 

Alternative Energy 
Fri, Feb 26 at 8pm 
Dekelboum Concert Hall, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 
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International Chamber 
Orchestra of America 

The Spring Bloom Grand Ceremony in Lincoln Center 
Sun, Feb 14 at 8pm 
David Geffen Hall, 
Lincoln Center for the Performing Arts 

 
University of Maryland 
Women's & Men's Chorus 
featuring Terrapin Brass 

Festival of Nine Lessons and Carols 
Fri, Dec 11 at 8pm 
Memorial Chapel 

 
Terrapin Brass Honors Chamber Music Recital 

Sun, Dec 6 at 8pm 
Gildenhorn Recital Hall, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

 
Bach Cantata Series O ewiges Feuer, o Ursprung der Liebe, BWV 34 

Thu, Dec 3 at 1:30pm 
Grand Pavilion, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

 
University of Maryland 
Wind Orchestra & 
University of Maryland  
Concert Choir 

Bruckner Mass in E Minor 
Fri, Oct 9 at 8pm 
Dekelboum Concert Hall, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

 


